## **UNION HOSPITAL**

Union Hospital has a multidisciplinary team that provides one-stop services, including assessments, psychological treatment, medication treatment, and providing necessary referrals tailored to address the challenges children and adolescents face.

Targets	Price (HKD)
Preschoolers aged 2 to 6	\$3,000 up
School-age children aged 4 to 16	\$6,500 up
School-age children aged 6 to 16	\$8,500 up
	\$3,300
School-age Children aged 6 to 16	\$9,800 up
	\$3,300
Primary school students aged 6 to 12.5 years old & Junior high school students aged 11.5 to 15.5	\$10,500 up
Preschoolers aged 2 to 6 and School-age children aged 7 to 16	\$2,670 \$2,000
	Preschoolers aged 2 to 6  School-age children aged 4 to 16  School-age children aged 6 to 16  School-age Children aged 6 to 16  Primary school students aged 6 to 12.5 years old & Junior high school students aged 11.5 to 15.5  Preschoolers aged 2 to 6 and School-age children aged

The above charges effective from 01 November, 2024.

## Remarks:

- -After the assessment service is completed, if parents wish to seek further consultation or arrange follow-up counseling or medication treatment for their child, they may apply separately for follow-up services (charged on an hourly basis).
- The above prices are only applicable to non-inpatient clients.
- The above charges are for reference only. Charges will be confirmed by final quotation.
- Union Hospital reserves the right to amend the information without prior notice.

For appointments and inquiries: (852) 2608 3383